Special Skills:

Aerial Work: Silks, Hammock, Trapeze + Lyre (3 yrs); Cartwheel; A la Second Turns; Splits; Tap (6 yrs); Martial
Arts (Black Belt - 9 yrs); Swing Dance (10 yrs); Ballet (1 yr); Modern (1 yr); Lyrical (1 yr); Jazz (7 yrs); Piano

Nina Jackson

(909) 534 - 6979
negjackson @ gmail.com

Website: https://negjackson.wixsite.com/ninalizzybet
Height-5’5” | Eye Color-Blue | Hair Color-Brown

(Merit Level 3 - 9 yrs); Voice Lessons (2 yrs); Acting (Formal Training - 2 yrs)

Theatrical Experience:
Lifehouse Theatre
Lifehouse Theatre
Lifehouse Theatre
Mitchell Theatre
Taylor University
Taylor University
KCACTF NPP Fest
Taylor University
Taylor University
PLC

Lifehouse Theatre
Lifehouse Theatre
La Sierra University
Lifehouse Theatre
Lifehouse Theatre
Lifehouse Theatre
Redlands Bowl
Lifehouse Theatre
SAA

Lifehouse Theatre
Lifehouse Theatre
Lifehouse Theatre
SAA

Lifehouse Theatre
Lifehouse Theatre
Training + Workshops
Taylor University
Taylor University
Taylor University
Taylor University
Taylor University
First Street Music Lessons
Interactive TTC
StageRight
Redlands, CA

Tir Ruaidh Company

Pirate/Tap Choreographer
Choreographer
Nina/Ensemble
Elmer/Featured Dancer
Mrs. Tillford (Lead)

Effie Krayneck

Amanda (Lead)

Mrs. Sinclair (Lead)
Company Member/Soloist
Dancer/Soloist

Featured Dancer/Newsie
Featured Dancer

Beth March (Lead)
Soloist/Mrs. Bedwin (U/S)
All Cast Swing

Featured Dancer

Featured Dancer
Georgiana Darcy/Ensemble
Soloist/Pianist/Choreographer
Featured Dancer

Ensemble

Tap Dancer
Director/Choreographer/Soloist
Featured Dancer

Featured Dancer

Masks + Movement

Musical Theatre Dance Styles
Stage Diction

Private Voice Lessons
Ballet/Modern Dance

Private Voice Lessons

Aerial Silks/Hammock
Tap/Musical Theatre/Jazz
Piano Lessons

Irish Soft + Hard Shoe

Peter Pan

It’s a Wonderful Life

Team Villains

Newsies

The Children’s Hour

The Spitfire Grill

Golden Hour

If it Don’t Hurt it Ain’t Love
Hymns of Babel

Variety Benefit Dinner Show
Newsies

The Hunchback of Notredame
Little Women

Oliver

Anastasia

Aladdin

The Little Mermaid

Pride and Prejudice

The Little Matchgirl

Jericho

Snow White

Season Celebration

Colonial America Variety Show
Seussical the Musical

Mary Poppins

Tracy Manning
Kory Browder
Connor Angell

Dr. Loralee Songer
Amanda Browning
Jennifer Sparks
Courtney Amico
Aaron Milligan
Linda Kobernick
Roisin Robson

Current
Current
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2019

2024
2024
2024
2023-24
2023
2022-23
2020-23
2018-23
2011-21
2011-15
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