Nina Jackson

(909) 534 - 6979

negjackson@gmail.com Website: https://negjackson.wixsite.com/ninalizzybet

Height-5'5" | Eye Color-Blue | Hair Color-Brown

Special Skills:

Aerial Work: Silks, Hammock, Trapeze + Lyre (3 yrs); Cartwheel; A la Second Turns; Splits; Tap (6 yrs); Martial Arts (Black Belt - 9 yrs); Swing Dance (10 yrs); Ballet (1 yr); Modern (1 yr); Lyrical (1 yr); Jazz (7 yrs); Piano (Merit Level 3 - 9 yrs); Voice Lessons (2 yrs); Acting (Formal Training - 2 yrs)

Theatrical Experience:

Lifehouse Theatre	Pirate/Tap Choreographer	Peter Pan	Current
Lifehouse Theatre	Choreographer	It's a Wonderful Life	Current
Lifehouse Theatre	Nina/Ensemble	Team Villains	2024
Mitchell Theatre	Elmer/Featured Dancer	Newsies	2024
Taylor University	Mrs. Tillford (Lead)	The Children's Hour	2024
Taylor University	Effie Krayneck	The Spitfire Grill	2024
KCACTF NPP Fest	Amanda (Lead)	Golden Hour	2024
Taylor University	Mrs. Sinclair (Lead)	If it Don't Hurt it Ain't Love	2023
Taylor University	Company Member/Soloist	Hymns of Babel	2023
PLC	Dancer/Soloist	Variety Benefit Dinner Show	2023
Lifehouse Theatre	Featured Dancer/Newsie	Newsies	2023
Lifehouse Theatre	Featured Dancer	The Hunchback of Notredame	2023
La Sierra University	Beth March (Lead)	Little Women	2023
Lifehouse Theatre	Soloist/Mrs. Bedwin (U/S)	Oliver	2023
Lifehouse Theatre	All Cast Swing	Anastasia	2023
Lifehouse Theatre	Featured Dancer	Aladdin	2023
Redlands Bowl	Featured Dancer	The Little Mermaid	2022
Lifehouse Theatre	Georgiana Darcy/Ensemble	Pride and Prejudice	2022
SAA	Soloist/Pianist/Choreographer	The Little Matchgirl	2022
Lifehouse Theatre	Featured Dancer	Jericho	2022
Lifehouse Theatre	Ensemble	Snow White	2021
Lifehouse Theatre	Tap Dancer	Season Celebration	2021
SAA	Director/Choreographer/Soloist	Colonial America Variety Show	2021
Lifehouse Theatre	Featured Dancer	Seussical the Musical	2020
Lifehouse Theatre	Featured Dancer	Mary Poppins	2019
Training + Workshops			
Taylor University	Masks + Movement	Tracy Manning	2024
Taylor University	Musical Theatre Dance Styles	Kory Browder	2024
Taylor University	Stage Diction	Connor Angell	2024
Taylor University	Private Voice Lessons	Dr. Loralee Songer	2023-24
Taylor University	Ballet/Modern Dance	Amanda Browning	2023
First Street Music Lessons Private Voice Lessons Jennifer Sparks			2022-23
Interactive TTC	Aerial Silks/Hammock	Courtney Amico	2020-23
StageRight	Tap/Musical Theatre/Jazz	Aaron Milligan	2018-23
Redlands, CA	Piano Lessons	Linda Kobernick	2011-21
Tir Ruaidh Company	Irish Soft + Hard Shoe	Roisin Robson	2011-15

